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Club : E.J.Churchill at The Swinton Estate
Discipline : ESP

Layout
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Round
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# T/0 Name Class |Cat
1= James Attwood |AAA Senior Mens
EE107759
1= John Lee AAA Senior Mens
EE95608
1= Phil Gray AAA |Senior Mens
EE103289
4 Mark Marshall AAA Veteran Mens
EE42471
5= Chris AAA |Senior Mens
Childerhouse
EE96439
5= Jake Moore AAA |Senior Mens
EE120309
5= James Bradley- |AAA |Senior Mens
Day EE127052
5= Lee Jackson AAA Senior Mens
EE116749
9 Stewart AA Veteran Mens
Cumming
SS2961
10= Andrew Jude AA Senior Mens
EE99947
10= Andy Moon AAA |Veteran Mens
EE38554
10= Luke Mortimer AAA |Senior Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

British Open Sporting Championships

Date : 27/08/2024 09:00 - 31/08/2024 17:00
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Michael Hibbert
EE126348

Paul Lovick
EE87112

Ross Holmes
EE132398
Stewart Owen
EE131828

Joe Hemmings
EE133169
Thomas Heath
EE131172

Jack Lovick
EE110965

Lucy Earl
EE141076
Nathan Skinner
EE118830
Philip Bailey
EE107869
Glenn Hunt
EE56372
Nathan Hales
EE116118
Patrick Dickman
EE52182

Paul Foster
EE18214

Toby Reed
EE112174

Ben Walker
EE133625
Martin Doughty
EE25609
Andrew Calvert
EE105861

Ben Cumming
SS6478

David Walker
EE118087
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30= Mark Noble
EE139046

34= Harry Jude
EE146577

34= John Garside
EE115895

34= John Rollinson
EE96098

34= Kjetil Bogstad
EE142003

34= Scott Donachie
554986

39= Daniel Kaye
EE89329

39= Edward
Chumbley
EE81805

39= James Box
EE90665

39= John Smith
EE107103

39= Justin Clayton
EE64553

39= Lee Sallabanks
EE131495

39= Martin Griffiths
EE132373

46= Callum Noble
EE142293

46= Jack Tromans
EE127824

46= Keith Evans
EE107631

49= Charlotte
Kerwood
EE98398

49= Darren Elliott
EE112700

49= Lee Williams

EE138183
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Owain Jones
EE303

Trevor Francis
EE88121

Alex Jessett
EE139674
Gareth Davies
EE140600
Martin Butcher
EE128040
Michael Foster
EE10816
Philip Oaten
EE144316
Tristan Hockey
EE31104
Vincent
Wisternoff
EE142446
Adam Fearn
EE113772

Ian Andrews
EE71406

James Thackray

EE141718

Jonathan Blythe

EE121279
Kelvin Walsh
EE66028
Paul Fulford
EE144350
Peter Jarvis
EE83557

Adam Baverstock

EE148224
Andrew Swaine
EE121649

Gordon Boertien

EE110461

AA

AA

AA

>

AAA

AA

AA

(o8]

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

97/
97/
96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /

96 /

95/
95/
95/
95/
95/
95/
95/
94 /
94/

94 /

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 5 of 14 (28/08/2024 18:14)

68=

68=

68=

74=

74=

74=

74=

74=

74=

74=

83=

83=

83=

83=

83=

83=

Phil Jowett
EE124859

Stephen Williams

EE19336

Stewart Chester

EE83228

Alan Pratt
EE100603
Andrew
Kettlewood
EE89078
Andrew Loving
EE18731
Craig Boddice
EE2145

David Mcculloch

EE122133
David Platts
EE145193
Derren Burn
EE134506
Jon Bowker
EE139681
Mark Dale
EE119357

Brody Woollard

EE123128
Catherine
Smalley
EE141352
Grenville
Bromfield
EE132054
Keith Roe
EE17045
Michael Farrell
EE132753
Michael Snape
EE42934
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Robert Calton
EE22428

Steven Wilkinson

EE38032
Taylor Alderton
EE143840
William Rand
IM176
Andrew Jones
EE50331
Hugh Wragg
EE124938

Ian Platts
EE65033
James Gott
EE114054
James Hickman
EE99943

Josh Lee
EE141760
Keith Spear
EE93940
Michael
Stonehouse
EE130087
Mike Cashmore
EE127574
Simon Durow
EE74058

Alan Bates
EE106925
Andrew White
EE132439
John Bosworth
EE132336
John Carlyle
EE122888
Joshua Millar
EE141988
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Neil Waterman
EE83554

Alan Hall
EE131429
Anthony
Wiseman
EE59643
Antony Hawkins
EE130326

Ben Goddard
EE143423
Bryce Blandford-
Corp EE128752
Eric Hillary
EE137813
Gary Tromans
EE127823
James Johnston
SS5337

Lee Clements
EE119315

Liam Camp
EE133175

Liam Hall
EE144909
Nigel Kent
EE81785

Philip
Blakeborough
EE131084
Robert Bailey
EE109926
Simon Smith
EE147446

Ben Kettlewood
EE98505

David Rae
EE96593

Fern Lancaster
EE142682
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Mark Griffith
EE135017
William
Uppington
EE133474
Albert Moss
EE69625
Geoffrey Race
EE146323

Louis Richmond

EE146774
Wayne Reeve
EE116525
Andrew Earl
EE141075
Daniel Parker
EE145434
Daniel Whittall
EE109828

Jonathan Severn

EE121230
Kevin Lister
EE133947
Lily-May Horn
EE140192
Mark Wain
EE148276
Paul Ibbotson
EE115332
Paul Newbutt
EE124469
Simon Pearse
EE131683

Stephen Pinker

EE26297
Andrew Read
EE64203

B

Benjamin Rivers |A
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Declan Ryan-
Careless
EE146925
Kyle Garner
EE149404
Oliver Clayton
EE143629
Richard Atkins
EE130511

Roy Clayton
EE22272

Roy McCowan
EE115054
Tom Studholme
EE141236

Ben Stubbins
EE101208
David Alderton
EE143786

Ian Johnson
EE115393

Ian Reed
EE99292

John Spafford
EE101014
Martin King
EE123554
Michael Wragg
EE123787
Nigel Lacey
EE66152
Edward Warner
EE124878
Emily Chumbley
EE141843

Ian Cunliffe
EE117868
John Cooke
EE121663

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Ladies

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

85/

85 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
84/
84/
84/
84 /
84/
84 /
84/
84 /
83/
83/
83/

83/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>

//)7/’

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 10 of 14 (28/08/2024 18:14)

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

171=

171=

171=

171=

171=

176=

176=

176=

176=

176=

176=

176=

Keith Walker
EE98598

Nigel Smith
EE19260

Paul Frost
EE133543
Peter Brown
EE113990
Simon Reinhold
EE145328
Stephen
Townsend
EE123492
Anthony Jones
EE113535
Irwin Langley
EE149435
James Evans
EE132037
Steve Brookes
EE140623
Steven
Wisternoff
EE142445
Andrew Seirlis
EE143387
Archie Tromans
EE146546
Blane Boon
EE110928
Emma
Kitchingman-Fox
EE140043
Mark Brandon
EE149110
Mark Hatfield
EE147950
Matthew Love
EE148409
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Paul Clark
EE111545
Philip Harper
EE132712
Richard King
EE91586

Steve Barley
EE105004
Colin Burrows
EE122607

Paul Bulman
EE91434

Peter Bridger
EE27558

Stan Cross IM36
David Ward
EE121364
Jerome Peycher
EE146842
Tony Clarke
EE145399
Richard Cooke
EE36793
Ruben Calton
EE136475
Stephanie
Harvey
EE120080
Anthony Bates
EE115302
Edward Britton
EE141335
Jayden McGall
EE146744
Robert Moore
SS6460
Andrew Nicholls
EE131157
Grant Davidson
EE38259

AA

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens

Veteran
Ladies

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran

Mens
Veteran Mens

81/
81/
81/
81/
80 /
80/

80/

79/
79/
78/
78/

78/

77 /
77/
77 /
77 /
76/

76 /

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120
120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 12 of 14 (28/08/2024 18:14)

201=

201=

201=

206=

206=

206=

206=

206=

206=

206=

213=

213=

213=

216=

216=

216=

219=

219=

221=

Janet Galland
EE118452
Jonathan
Hutchinson
EE133502
Kieran Dodds
SS6780

Alan Walvin
EE116167

B

C

B

Alexander Walton C

EE148120

Andrew Bosworth B

EE129392
Jamie Firn
EE139478
John Faragher
EE144512
Paul Eggleston
EE142783
Ron Calvert
EE107905
Andrew Gott
EE123788
Douglas Moore
EE8494

Thomas Paterson

SS6717

Andrew Percival

EE145398

Barry Robertson

EE133221
Nicholas Floyd
EE145362
Jason Wong
EE149768
Phil Sabin
EE102451
Peter Dale
EE144056
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Robert Crowson
EE92591

SR Hurt
EE122492
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Stephen Williams |B

EE130621

Andrew Robinson |C*

EE149823
Brian Faragher
EE134009

Ian Hepworth
EE140627

Jack Price
EE145111
Richard Lee
EE84502

David Wragg
EE34044

Scott Williams
EE144170

Tina Henshaw
EE138867
Todd Walsh
EE133426

Roy Chappell
EE11417
Joshua Turnbull
EE150382
Sophie Brookwell
EE129718
Amanda Knight
EE150102
Michael Walker
EE144280
Tracy Race
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Cody Love
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Hunter Stevens
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